
RANK OWNER BIS RBIS GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 BOB BOS

TOTAL 

DOGS 

DEFEATED

1 GCh Skyline's Unit Of Measure K Cullen/S Cullen/J Gauchat-Hargis/J Hargis D 7 11 42 31 15 10 131******** 1 15767

2 GCh Trumpet's No Questions Asked B Blankenship D 3 4 21 18 7 5 59 2 4926

3 GCh Trumpet's Gimme Back My Bullets B Blankenship D 0 1 6 9 4 9 60* 2 2399

4 GCh Skyline's Chemin De Fer J Ventre D 0 0 3 10 5 5 36 0 1843

5 GCh Trumpet's You Could Be Mine B Blankenship D 1 1 6 7 5 3 33**** 2* 1716

6 GCh Karina's You Can't Stop The Beat V Louie/C Waddell D 0 0 1 7 8 7 85 3 1483

7 GCh KJ's Hot Date K Dowd D 1 1 4 5 3 1 27 0 1367

8 GCh Nightwind's Little Ricky M Moriarty/D Beurmann D 0 0 4 3 2 7 50*** 0 1010

9 GCh Twin Trees Shoot For The Moon K Evasuik D 0 0 4 2 4 1 27 0 987

10 GCh Baronwood's Quantum Leap CDX G Nichols/D Smith D 0 0 0 2 5 4 24 0 682

11 GCh AStarz Through The Looking Glass CGC D Stekli/M McLoughlin/K Barker B 0 0 0 2 3 4 15 11* 595

12 GCh Sprookje Lunar Appellation S Sorice/M Sorice D 0 0 0 2 2 6 67* 4 591

13 GCh KJ's Chubbette K Dowd B 0 0 0 3 1 1 14* 18**** 527

14 GCh Ikon's Steal The Spotlight K Fleischer B 0 0 1 0 1 2 6 12*** 460

15 GCh Thistledown Chautauqua Lace S Johnson/G Johnson/I Maxwell B 0 0 1 2 2 3 32 15** 452

16 GCh Karolina Bonnyvale Wants To Be B Fowler/R Fowler D 0 0 0 1 1 1 6* 0 444

17 GCh Ikon's Cha-Ching K Fleischer D 0 0 1 1 0 1 7** 0 440

18 GCh Ruttkay Chance M McLoughlin D 0 0 1 1 2 1 13 0 409

19 GCh Keesbrook N Windrift's Spencer J Reed D 0 0 0 1 2 0 4 0 408

19 GCh Cedarhills First Harvest-Quincy B Cook/B Cook/T Cook D 0 1 1 1 3 2 10 0 408

21 GCh Daimler's Caviar Dreams T Benz/D Benz D 0 0 0 1 0 0 7*** 0 372

22 GCh Ruttkay Maximus K Rosenberger D 0 0 1 1 1 1 6 0 350

23 Ch Ashbrook Rockin With Dreamwood L Moss D 0 0 0 1 2 1 17 0 336

24 GCh Kealoha-Shamrock Very Special Agent L Lenci D 0 0 0 0 2 0 5** 0 335

25 GCh Foxfair Rudy Valentino H Myers/D Lynch D 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 0 313

* Indicates specialty win

KCA system of compiling statistics is based on number of dogs defeated at group, BISS and BOSS levels.

All owners must be KCA members in good standing to be eligible for KCA Top Awards

All owners must have been KCA members the entire year the dog is campaigned to be eligible for KCA Top Awards

American Kennel Club Show Awards

Shows January 1, 2014 - December 31, 2014

KCA Top 25 Show Dogs

DOG NAME



RANK OWNER BIS RBIS GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 BOB BOS

TOTAL 

DOGS 

DEFEATED

1 GCh AStarz Through The Looking Glass CGC D Stekli/M McLoughlin/K Barker B 0 0 0 2 3 4 15 11* 595

2 GCh KJ's Chubbette K Dowd B 0 0 0 3 1 1 14* 18**** 527

3 GCh Ikon's Steal The Spotlight K Fleischer B 0 0 1 0 1 2 6 12*** 460

4 GCh Thistledown Chautauqua Lace S Johnson/G Johnson/I Maxwell B 0 0 1 2 2 3 32 15** 452

5 GCh Windrift's Outback Up Front J Reed B 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 34****** 116

6 Ch Windrift's Young Love T Hicks/J Reed B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1* 97

7 GCh Raylen's Razzle Dazzle Rose L Dankert B 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 16 95

8 GCh Trumpet's Love For Sale B Blankenship B 0 0 0 1 1 0 9 10 90

9 Ch Windrift's Moving To The Music S Schlafer B 0 0 1 1 0 0 8 0 87

10 Allante Polar Star First On Front Street T Swedo/J Caldwell B 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 29

* Indicates specialty win

KCA system of compiling statistics is based on number of dogs defeated at group, BISS and BOSS levels.

All owners must be KCA members in good standing to be eligible for KCA Top Awards

All owners must have been KCA members the entire year the dog is campaigned to be eligible for KCA Top Awards

American Kennel Club Show Awards

Shows January 1, 2014 - December 31, 2014

KCA Top 10 Show Bitches

DOG NAME



RANK OWNER BOB BOS

TOTAL KEES 

DEFEATED

1 GCh Skyline's Unit Of Measure K Cullen/S Cullen/J Gauchat-Hargis/J Hargis D 131******** 1 837

2 GCh Windrift's Outback Up Front J Reed B 4 34****** 328

3 GCh Sprookje Lunar Appellation S Sorice/M Sorice D 67* 4 305

4 GCh Trumpet's You Could Be Mine B Blankenship D 33**** 2* 304

4 GCh Trumpet's Gimme Back My Bullets B Blankenship D 60* 2 304

6 GCh Daimler's Caviar Dreams T Benz/D Benz D 7*** 0 296

7 GCh KJ's Chubbette K Dowd B 14* 18**** 275

8 GCh Ikon's Steal The Spotlight K Fleischer B 6 12*** 253

9 GCh Trumpet's No Questions Asked B Blankenship D 59 2 228

10 GCh Twin Trees Shoot For The Moon K Evasuik D 27 0 217

11 GCh Karolina Bonnyvale Wants To Be B Fowler/R Fowler D 6* 0 211

12 GCh Thistledown Chautauqua Lace S Johnson/G Johnson/I Maxwell B 32 15** 160

13 GCh Karina's You Can't Stop The Beat V Louie/C Waddell D 85 3 153

14 GCh KJ's Hot Date K Dowd D 27 0 149

14 GCh Jen'ndi's Artistic Exspression J McClure/D Wright B 2 15 149

16 GCh Ikon's Cha-Ching K Fleischer D 7** 0 140

17 GCh Raylen's Razzle Dazzle Rose L Dankert B 5 16 135

18 GCh Skyline's Chemin De Fer J Ventre D 36 0 131

19 GCh Parrkees Cruisin' For A Bruisin' E Parr/J Parr D 10 3 123

20 GCh Nightwind's Little Ricky M Moriarty/D Beurmann D 50*** 0 99

21 Ch Windrift's Young Love T Hicks/J Reed B 0 1* 97

21 GCh Baronwood's Quantum Leap CDX G Nichols/D Smith D 24 0 97

23 Ch Dreamwoods On The Rocks D Tousey D 8 3 95

24 GCh Baronwood Infinity And Beyond K Denton D 3 0 93

25 GCh Sherwood's Silver Knight N Knight D 7 2 87

* Indicates specialty win

KCA system of compiling statistics is based on number of Kees defeated at BOB and BOS levels.

All owners must be KCA members in good standing to be eligible for KCA Top Awards

All owners must have been KCA members the entire year the dog is campaigned to be eligible for KCA Top Awards

American Kennel Club Show Awards

Shows January 1, 2014 - December 31, 2014

KCA TOP 25 KEESHONDEN

DOG NAME



RANK OWNER BOB BOS

TOTAL KEES 

DEFEATED

1 GCh Windrift's Outback Up Front J Reed B 4 34****** 328

2 GCh KJ's Chubbette K Dowd B 14* 18**** 275

3 GCh Ikon's Steal The Spotlight K Fleischer B 6 12*** 253

4 GCh Thistledown Chautauqua Lace S Johnson/G Johnson/I Maxwell B 32 15** 160

5 GCh Jen'ndi's Artistic Exspression J McClure/D Wright B 2 15 149

6 GCh Raylen's Razzle Dazzle Rose L Dankert B 5 16 135

7 Ch Windrift's Young Love T Hicks/J Reed B 0 1* 97

8 GCh Pandora The Matrix M Roybal B 2 8** 70

9 GCh Wyndjamr's No Jibe Talking R Skinner/K Skinner B 0 19* 63

9 GCh AStarz Through The Looking Glass CGC D Stekli/M McLoughlin/K Barker B 15 11* 63

* Indicates specialty win

KCA system of compiling statistics is based on number of Kees defeated at BOB and BOS levels.

All owners must be KCA members in good standing to be eligible for KCA Top Awards

All owners must have been KCA members the entire year the dog is campaigned to be eligible for KCA Top Awards

American Kennel Club Show Awards

Shows January 1, 2014 - December 31, 2014

KCA TOP 10 KEESHOND BITCHES

DOG NAME


